Radford City Police Department Blotter

Date Time

11/13/2016
12:49:12 AM
1:20:00 AM

11/14/2016
1:36:17 PM
3:18:00 PM
7:30:00 PM

11/15/2016
8:26:15 AM
9:05:00 AM

11/16/2016
5:25:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
4:14:00 PM
5:33:00 PM

11/17/2016
3:44:00 PM

11/18/2016

2:50:00 AM

12:30:00 PM
9:30:00 PM

11/19/2016
9:59:00 AM

5:32:49 PM

Alcohol Round-Up
DUI 1
Drunkin Public 0

Underage Possession of Alcohol

Offense Description

Driving Under the Influence

Rape

All Other Larceny
MENTAL SUBJECT
All Other Larceny

DEATH

Drug/Narcotic Violations

Burglary/Breaking & Entering
Theft From Motor Vehicle

All Other Larceny
Drug/Narcotic Violations
Drug Equipment Violations

Drug/Narcotic Violations

Credit Card/Automatic Teller Machine

Fraud

All Other Offenses

Destruction/Damage/Vandalism of

Property

Rape

Burglary/Breaking & Entering
Drug/Narcotic Violations

All Other Offenses
NON-REPORTABLE OFFENSES

All Other Offenses

NON-REPORTABLE OFFENSES
DEATH

0

Block

1400
1100

400
2400
1000

1000
1100

1000

100
1200

1000

1000
1000
1000
600

1000

800
800
900

Location Street

TYLER AVE
CLEMENT ST

THIRD AVE
WEST MAIN ST
CLEMENT ST

SUTTON ST
DOWNEY ST

CLEMENT ST
DALTON DR
MIDKIFF LN
NEW RIVER RD
EAST MAIN ST
EAST MAIN ST

WEST MAIN ST
GROVE AVE

GROVE AVE
GROVE AVE
GROVE AVE
SEVENTEENTH ST
EAST MAIN ST

NINTH ST
NINTH ST
WALKER DR



